
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 

: 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use_ 
| t ‘ | 

en 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

232 064278 

Name of Company 

@ Boktow anTaRbertss 
Limited 

Mig (bl) SV MeT Treaster, Sort & (CHS stu oT Horse 

te NAKIWere SCASET Chey POD QA 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 
at (c) 

Signed Date 
wlel+ 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

nn i 
*/oan014 #158 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

BUXTON ENTERPRISES LIMITED 

on the 28 JULY 2014 
being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

ay 

Full name CHRMOTIC WA is 

Signed 

Dated \ q}hy 



A-—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Book Value | Estimated to 

£ realise £ 

Assets specifically pledged 

Book debts 2209 33-060 36:000- 
Barclays invoice finance (30-000) 0-000) 

2,000 : 

298 nil 

Loo 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors —4,006- nil 

Signature EA Date | f | in 



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

£ £ 

Estimated assets available for preferential creditors (¢/f page A) nil 

Preferential Creditors 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors nil 

Estimated prescribed part of net property (to carry forward) nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders nil 

Debts secured by floating charges nil 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges nil 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought Nil 

down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors nl 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

Trade & Fxpense 6.000 

Directors & associates 48,000 

Crown Creditors 3,001 

(52,001) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (53,001) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) nil 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (5Z,001) 

Issued and called up capital 2,000 

2,000) 

sprue AE our Ply 
s Aueduroo 